ISO9001 Certified
P O W E R  C O M P O N E N T S
> Suitable for General Purpose AC Switching
> Alternistor/No Snubber Versions
for Inductive Loads
> Logic Level Available for use with
Microcontrollers and Low Level Devices
> IGT Range 35-50 mA (Q1)

CTA/CTB24-xxxBW 400, 600, 800, 1000 50mA Alternistor/No Snubber TO-220AB
CTA/CTB24-xxxCW 400, 600, 800, 1000 35mA Alternistor/No Snubber TO-220AB
Part Number Designation
24: 25 Amp
50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
TC [˚C]
Fig. 2: RMS on-state current versus
case temperature (full cycle)
I
)S
MR (T
]A [
Isolated
Non-Isolated
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
© 2007 C3 Semiconductors, LLC. All Rights Reserved.                    Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. C3 Semiconductors trademark and its logo are tradmarks of C3 Semiconductors, LLC.
C3 Semiconductor, LLC
ISO9001 Certified
Approvals
UL - E72445
WEB SITE:  http://www.C3semi.com
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
C3 Semiconductors, LLC.  2320 Paseo de las Americas, Ste. 104, San Diego, CA 92154
Email : sales@c3semi.com
(800) 944-1718
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
© 2007 C3 Semiconductors, Speci�cations subject to change without notice.